- mä			
in the second se	$\setminus \mathbf{R} /$	2-0021770.00	
C	A W FALL CREEK RECK		
F	TOMODDOW	ONAL WASTE DISTRICT	
	TODAY! D Box 44, Pendle	eton, Indiana 46064	
Sesh	ong Builders app	1. 3 months to compl.	
dare.	APPLICATION FOR S	Nº 001622	
	Permit No Da	ate 2-24-88	
	Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance Owner Name Mosley		
	Property Address 1108. Muc	helle Hare	
	Lot # P.		
	Town <u>Period loton</u> , IN Zip Code <u>46064</u> Phone <u>Water Meter</u> " \$_500.00 Tap on Fee Paid \$_35.00 Inspection fee paid Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential <u>Commercial</u> , Industrial <u>, or Governmental</u> / Institutional <u>User Information</u> .		
	All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector or his duly authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense.		
	The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions.		
	Type Pipe PUC	North	
	Basement Yes No X		
	Sump Pump Yes No X		
	Downspout to Ground Yes X No	pro la la la	
	Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes NoV	L PROPERTY LINE	
	contractor Deshave	EPROPENTY LINE K 62'-1	
	Special Conditions		
		1	
		1	
		8	
Rev. 11/	84		

<



FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT

Box 59, County Road 650 West, Pendleton, Indiana, 46064 (317) 778-3983

February 29, 1988

Brian Mosley 111 Michelle Lane Pendleton, IN 46064

RE: Sewer Tap connection

Dear Mr. Mosley:

The District collection system in the Lantern Meadows subdivision was constructed with laterals to several adjacent lots. In your case the lateral was not extended to your lot but was installed to the vacant lot east of your homesite. We have made arrangements with your builder Morris DeShong to extend the District 6" lateral to your property. The District will compensate Mr. DeShong for his efforts. A "wye" will be placed in the existing District lateral and extended west approximately 62' to your property line. The construction work must all be accomplished within the road right-of-way and cannot extend onto private property. The disturbed area must be restored to its original condition. This includes grading of ditch area and replanting grass. You will be responsible for restoring the disturbed area to its original condition.

Please advise the District when you are ready for inspection of the lateral installation.

Advise any questions.

Respectfully,

Dod Nobel General Manager

c. Morris DeShong RR #2 Box 248B Pendleton, IN 46064

tag